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Clause Number Date Title

52.246-24 (JUN 1992) LIMITATION OF LIABILITY-HIGH VALUE ITEMS

252.246-7000 (MAR 2008) Material Inspection And Receiving Report

52.247-34 (APR 2015) F.O.B. DESTINATION 

252.232-7006 (MAY 2013) WIDE AREA WORKFLOW PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

52.202-1 (NOV 2013) Definitions

52.203-3 (APR 1984) Gratuities

52.203-6 (Sep 2006) Restrictions On Subcontractor Sales To The Government

52.203-6 Alt I (OCT 1995) Restrictions On Subcontractor Sales To The Government  - Alternate I 

52.203-17 (APR 2014)
Contractor Employee Whistleblower Rights and Requirement To Inform Employees 

of Whistleblower Rights

52.203-19 (JAN 2017) Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality Agreements or Statements

52.204-4 (MAY 2011) Printed or Copied Double-Sided on Postconsumer Fiber Content Paper

52.204-10 (OCT 2016) Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards

52.204-18 (JUL 2016) Commercial and Government Entity Code Maintenance

52.204-19 (DEC 2014) Incorporation by Reference of Representations and Certifications.

52.204-21 (JUN 2016) Basic Safeguarding of Covered Contractor Information Systems

52.204-22 (JAN 2017) Alternative Line Item Proposal

52.209-6 (OCT 2015)
Protecting the Government's Interest When Subcontracting With Contractors 

Debarred, Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment

52.209-10 (NOV 2015) Prohibition on Contracting With Inverted Domestic Corporations

52.212-4 (JAN 2017) Contract Terms and Conditions-Commercial Items

52.219-8 (NOV 2016) Utilization of Small Business Concerns

52.219-28 (JUL 2013) Post-Award Small Business Program Rerepresentation

52.222-3 (JUN 2003) Convict Labor

52.222-19 (OCT 2016) Child Labor - Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies

52.222-21 (APR 2015) Prohibition Of Segregated Facilities

52.222-26 (SEP 2016) Equal Opportunity

52.222-35 (OCT 2015) Equal Opportunity for Veterans

52.222-36 (JUL 2014) Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities

52.222-37 (FEB 2016) Employment Reports on Veterans

52.222-40 (DEC 2010) Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act

52.222-50 (MAR 2015) Combating Trafficking in Persons

52.223-18 (AUG 2011) Encouraging Contractor Policies To Ban Text Messaging While Driving

52.223-20 (JUN 2016) Aerosols

52.225-13 (JUN 2008) Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases

52.232-33 (JUL 2013) Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer-System for Award Management

52.232-39 (JUN 2013) Unenforceability of Unauthorized Obligations

52.232-40 (DEC 2013) Providing Accelerated Payments to Small Business Subcontractors

52.233-3 (AUG 1996) Protest After Award

52.245-1 (JAN 2017) Government Property

252.203-7000 (SEP 2011) Requirements Relating to Compensation of Former DoD Officials

252.203-7002 (SEP 2013) Requirement to Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights

252.204-7003 (APR 1992) Control Of Government Personnel Work Product

252.204-7004 (FEB 2014) System for Award Management Alternate A

252.204-7005 (NOV 2001) Oral Attestation of Security Responsibilities

252.204-7012 (OCT 2016) Safeguarding Covered Defense Information and Cyber Incident Reporting

252.204-7015 (MAY 2016) Notice of Authorized Disclosure of Information for Litigation Support

252.211-7007 (AUG 2012) Reporting of Government-Furnished Property

252.225-7001 (DEC 2016) Buy American And Balance Of Payments Program - Basic

252.225-7048 (JUN 2013) Export-Controlled Items

252.227-7015 (FEB 2014) Technical Data-Commercial Items

252.227-7037 (SEP 2016) Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data

252.232-7003 (JUN 2012) Electronic Submission of Payment Requests and Receiving Reports

252.232-7010 (DEC 2006) Levies on Contract Payments

252.243-7001 (DEC 1991) Pricing Of Contract Modifications

252.244-7000 (JUN 2013) Subcontracts for Commercial Items

252.245-7001 (APR 2012) Tagging, Labeling, and Marking of Government-Furnished Property

252.245-7002 (APR 2012) Reporting Loss of Government Property

252.245-7003 (APR 2012) Contractor Property Management System Administration

252.245-7004 (SEP 2016) Reporting, Reutilization, and Disposal



252.247-7023 (APR 2014) Transportation of Supplies by Sea

252.247-7024 (MAR 2000) Notification Of Transportation Of Supplies By Sea

52.212-5 (JAN 2017)
CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT STATUTES 

OR EXECUTIVE ORDERS-COMMERCIAL ITEMS

52.203-19 (JAN 2017) Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality Agreements or Statements 

52.209-10 (Nov 2015) Prohibition on Contracting with Inverted Domestic Corporations.

52.233-3 (AUG 1996) Protest After Award 

52.233-4 (OCT 2004) Applicable Law for Breach of Contract Claim 

52.204-10 (Oct 2016) Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards 

52.209-6 (Oct 2015)
Protecting the Government's Interest When Subcontracting with Contractors 

Debarred, Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment. 

52.222-3 (Jun 2003) Convict Labor

52.222-19 (Oct 2016) Child Labor-Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies 

52.222-21 (Apr 2015) Prohibition of Segregated Facilities.

52.222-26 (Sep 2016) Equal Opportunity 

52.222-35 (Oct 2015) Equal Opportunity for Veterans 

52.222-36 (Jul 2014) Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities 

52.222-37 (FEB 2016) Employment Reports on Veterans 

52.222-40 (Dec 2010) Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act

52.222-50 (Mar 2015) Combating Trafficking in Persons 

52.223-18 (Aug 2011) Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging While Driving 

52.225-13 (Jun 2008) Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases 

52.232-33 (Jul 2013) Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer-System for Award Management

52.203-13 (Oct 2015) Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct 

52.203-19 (JAN 2017) Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality Agreements or Statements 

52.219-8 (Nov 2016) Utilization of Small Business Concerns 

52.222-17 (MAY 2014) Nondisplacement of Qualified Workers 

52.222-21 (Apr 2015) Prohibition of Segregated Facilities.

52.222-26 (Sep 2016) Equal Opportunity 

52.222-35 (Oct 2015) Equal Opportunity for Veterans 

52.222-36 (Jul 2014) Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities 

52.222-37 (Feb 2016) Employment Reports on Veterans 

52.222-40 (Dec 2010) Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act

52.222-41 (May 2014) Service Contract Labor Standards

52.222-51 (May 2014) 
Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Labor Standards to Contracts for 

Maintenance, Calibration, or Repair of Certain Equipment-Requirements 

52.222-53 (May 2014)
Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Labor Standards to Contracts for 

Certain Services-Requirements

52.222-54 (Oct 2015) Employment Eligibility Verification 

52.222-55 (Dec 2015) Minimum Wages Under Executive Order 13658 

52.222-59 (OCT 2016) Compliance with Labor Laws 

52.222-60 (OCT 2016) Paycheck Transparency 

52.224-3 (JAN 2017) Privacy Training 

52.224-3 (JAN 2017) Privacy Training Alternate I

52.222-62 (JAN 2017) Paid Sick Leave Under Executive Order 13706

52.225-26 (Oct 2016) Contractors Performing Private Security Functions Outside the United States 

52.226-6 (May 2014) Promoting Excess Food Donation to Nonprofit Organizations. 

52.247-64 (Feb 2006) Preference for Privately-Owned U.S. Flag Commercial Vessels

52.252-2 (FEB 1998) CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE

52.252-6 (APR 1984) AUTHORIZED DEVIATIONS IN CLAUSES

252.211-7003 (MAR 2016) ITEM UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AND VALUATION


